
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1983; Name= FAMILY CREDIT SERV INC;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

198302280000
27280

02/28/1983
12:00:00

FAMILY
CREDIT SERV
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WEBSTER,
RUSSELL C.

48 936

198307150001
18690

07/15/1983
12:00:00

FAMILY
CREDIT SERV
INC

Grantee MORTGAGE JONES,
DONNA F.
ETUX

433 721

198304260000
62940

04/26/1983
12:00:00

FAMILY
CREDIT SERV
INC

Grantee MORTGAGE CLECKLER,
BRUCE R. &
MARG

430 250 6 5 Lot#:27 Book:6
Pg:5
Desc:PART OF
LOT 26.

198304270000
63700

04/27/1983
12:00:00

FAMILY
CREDIT SERV
INC

Grantor RELEASES BODDIE,
JOSEPH T. &
SANDR

50 401 Other:BOOK
NO 422, PAGE
976

198310030001
84000

10/03/1983
12:00:00

FAMILY
CREDIT SERV
INC

Grantee MORTGAGE CHURCHWELL
, DONALD &
ADEL

437 331 5 85 Lot#:7 Book:5
Pg:85

198311290002
16430

11/29/1983
12:00:00

FAMILY
CREDIT SERV
INC

Grantor RELEASES BRYANT,
PRINCE

53 865 Other:BOOK
NO 420, PAGE
772

198312080002
23460

12/08/1983
12:00:00

FAMILY
CREDIT SERV
INC

Grantee MORTGAGE CLARK,
ELIZABETH A.

440 464 Other:REAL
1063, PAGE
40, SEE
INSTRUMENT
FOR
ADDITIONAL
LEGALS.

198302280000
27200

02/28/1983
12:00:00

FAMILY
CREDIT SERV
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JOHNSON,
BEATRICE E.

48 936 Other:REAL
BOOK 403,
PAGE 25

198307150001
18920

07/15/1983
12:00:00

FAMILY
CREDIT SERV
INC

Grantee MORTGAGE JONES,
RICHARD A.
ETUX

433 721 6 106 Lot#:32 Blk:1
Book:6 Pg:106

198311040002
03550

11/04/1983
12:00:00

FAMILY
CREDIT SERV
INC

Grantor AGREEMENT JIM WALTER
HOMES INC

53 563 Sec:3 Twn:22S
Rng:1E
Qt:SW1/4
BQt:NW1/4

198312130002
25540

12/13/1983
12:00:00

FAMILY
CREDIT SERV
INC

Grantee MORTGAGE DAVIS, JAMES
D. & JUDY

440 621 Sec:25
Twn:19S
Rng:1W
Qt:NW1/4
BQt:NE1/4


