Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198302280000 27280	02/28/1983 12:00:00	FAMILY CREDIT SERV INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WEBSTER, RUSSELL C.	48	936				
198307150001 18690	07/15/1983 12:00:00	FAMILY CREDIT SERV INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	JONES, DONNA F. ETUX	433	721				
198304260000 62940	04/26/1983 12:00:00	FAMILY CREDIT SERV INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CLECKLER, BRUCE R. & MARG	430	250	6	5		Lot#:27 Book:6 Pg:5 Desc:PART OF LOT 26.
198304270000 63700	04/27/1983 12:00:00	FAMILY CREDIT SERV INC	Grantor	RELEASES	BODDIE, JOSEPH T. & SANDR	50	401				Other:BOOK NO 422, PAGE 976
198310030001 84000	10/03/1983 12:00:00	FAMILY CREDIT SERV INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CHURCHWELL , DONALD & ADEL	437	331	5	85		Lot#:7 Book:5 Pg:85
198311290002 16430	11/29/1983 12:00:00	FAMILY CREDIT SERV INC	Grantor	RELEASES	BRYANT, PRINCE	53	865				Other:BOOK NO 420, PAGE 772
198312080002 23460	12/08/1983 12:00:00	FAMILY CREDIT SERV INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CLARK, ELIZABETH A.	440	464				Other:REAL 1063, PAGE 40, SEE INSTRUMENT FOR ADDITIONAL LEGALS.
198302280000 27200	02/28/1983 12:00:00	FAMILY CREDIT SERV INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JOHNSON, BEATRICE E.	48	936				Other:REAL BOOK 403, PAGE 25
198307150001 18920	07/15/1983 12:00:00	FAMILY CREDIT SERV INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	JONES, RICHARD A. ETUX	433	721	6	106		Lot#:32 Blk:1 Book:6 Pg:106
198311040002 03550	11/04/1983 12:00:00	FAMILY CREDIT SERV INC	Grantor	AGREEMENT	JIM WALTER HOMES INC	53	563				Sec:3 Twn:22S Rng:1E Qt:SW1/4 BQt:NW1/4
198312130002 25540	12/13/1983 12:00:00	FAMILY CREDIT SERV INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DAVIS, JAMES D. & JUDY	440	621				Sec:25 Twn:19S Rng:1W Qt:NW1/4 BQt:NE1/4